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Learning Teams  
 
 

Team 1    

Stewart Arp  Senior Marketing Coordinator stewart@innovatisgroup.com 

Amy Biedenharn Director amyb@innovatisgroup.com 

Margaret Bodine Manager margaret@innovatisgroup.com 

Dale Coates Engagement Director dale@innovatisgroup.com 

Ann Saari Senior Director ann@innovatisgroup.com 

Kaitlynn Malinowski Senior Coordinator kaitlynn@innovatisgroup.com 

Team 2   kristin@innovatisgroup.com 

Kristin Bernil Director kristin@innovatisgroup.com 

Mackenzie Crabtree Manager mackenzie@innovatisgroup.com 

RaeShawn Crosson Senior Director raeshawn@innovatisgroup.com 

Anil Zia Manager anil@innovatisgroup.com 

Melissa Ball  Senior Manager, Education melissa@innovatisgroup.com 

Team 3  kari@innovatisgroup.com 

Paul Dolenc VP paul@innovatisgroup.com 

Julie Williams Manager juliew@innovatisgroup.com 

Lindsay Voss Market Research Coordinator lindsay@innovatisgroup.com 

Brad Tompkins Vice President brad@innovatisgroup.com 

Kari Messenger Events Manager kari@innovatisgroup.com 

Luisa Reyes Senior Coordinator luisa@innovatisgroup.com 

Team 4  julies@innovatisgroup.com 

Katie Switzer Senior Events Coordinator katies@innovatisgroup.com 

Addyson Still Coordinator addy@innovatisgroup.com 

Kelly Sapp Events Director kelly@innovatisgroup.com 

Julie Shaffer Senior Director julies@innovatisgroup.com 

Rebecca Ruhlman Senior Manager rebecca@innovatisgroup.com 

Team 5   

Molly Smith Manager mollys@innovatisgroup.com 

Micah D'Orazio Senior Director micah@innovatisgroup.com 

Linnea Keen President, TLMI linnea@innovatisgroup.com 

Craig Leahy Project Manager craig@innovatisgroup.com 

Thayer Long Vice President, Client Services thayer@innovatisgroup.com 

 
 
 


